Precision Mechanical
Products
TM
VVersatile Thrustersatile Thrust
Ball ScrewBall Screw
LinearLinear
ActuatorsActuators
A C T U AT O R S

Frame
Supported
Max.
(in)
Unit
Weight
“U” Motor
Mount
(lb)
Unit
Weight
“L” Motor
Mount
(lb)
VT204-06 400 16 6 2.25 0.50 0.50 1,920 35 1,070 850 3.5 9.0 7.0
VT204-12 400 16 12 2.25 0.50 0.50 1,920 35 1,070 850 3.5 12.0 10.0
VT204-18 400 16 18 2.25 0.50 0.50 1,920 35 1,070 850 3.5 15.0 13.0
VT204-24 400 16 24 2.25 0.50 0.50 1,920 35 1,070 850 3.5 18.0 16.0
VT209-06 900 9 6 2.25 0.20 0.63 2,700 32 1,070 850 3.5 9.0 7.0
VT209-12 900 9 12 2.25 0.20 0.63 2,700 32 1,070 850 3.5 12.0 10.0
VT209-18 900 9 18 2.25 0.20 0.63 2,700 32 1,070 850 3.5 15.0 13.0
VT209-24 900 9 24 2.25 0.20 0.63 2,700 32 1,070 850 3.5 18.0 16.0
VT305-06 500 40 6 3.25 1.00 1.00 2,400 88 2,300 2,300 4.5 24.0 19.8
VT305-12 500 40 12 3.25 1.00 1.00 2,400 88 2,300 2,300 4.5 28.4 24.2
VT305-18 500 40 18 3.25 1.00 1.00 2,400 88 2,300 2,300 4.5 32.8 28.6
VT305-24 500 40 24 3.25 1.00 1.00 2,400 88 2,300 2,300 4.5 37.2 33.0
VT305-30 500 40 30 3.25 1.00 1.00 2,400 88 2,300 2,300 4.5 41.6 37.4
VT310-06 1,000 20 6 3.25 0.50 1.00 2,400 88 5,350 4,250 4.5 24.0 19.8
VT310-12 1,000 20 12 3.25 0.50 1.00 2,400 88 5,350 4,250 4.5 28.4 24.2
VT310-18 1,000 20 18 3.25 0.50 1.00 2,400 88 5,350 4,250 4.5 32.8 28.6
VT310-24 1,000 20 24 3.25 0.50 1.00 2,400 88 5,350 4,250 4.5 37.2 33.0
VT310-30 1,000 20 30 3.25 0.50 1.00 2,400 88 5,350 4,250 4.5 41.6 37.4
VT320-06 2,000 10 6 3.25 0.25 1.00 2,400 88 5,475 3,450 4.5 24.0 19.8
VT320-12 2,000 10 12 3.25 0.25 1.00 2,400 88 5,475 3,450 4.5 28.4 24.2
VT320-18 2,000 10 18 3.25 0.25 1.00 2,400 88 5,475 3,450 4.5 32.8 28.6
VT320-24 2,000 10 24 3.25 0.25 1.00 2,400 88 5,475 3,450 4.5 37.2 33.0
VT320-30 2,000 10 30 3.25 0.25 1.00 2,400 88 5,475 3,450 4.5 41.6 37.4
Dynamic
Capacity
per
million